 Lighting Up a New World
Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.                 email:sales@sheenly.com               http://www.sheenly.com
LED Linear Highbay
Features
 Up to 130 lm/watt
 Unique grille design, innovative heat sink
 Modularization, easy to assemble.
 Low operating temperature, makes it

Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.                 email:sales@sheenly.com               http://www.sheenly.com
Dimension(mm)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Sheenly Class Watt CCT Model Options
SL=Sheenly
Lighting
BAY=Bay Light  100W
150W
NW=4000 ±250K
DW=5000 ±300K
EM
*Standard finishing comes in Sliver, for other finishing color please specify when place the order.
Part Number
Power
(W)
CCT
Lumen Output
(lm) Beam
Dimension
(mm)
CRI 70 CRI 80
SL-BAY-100W-XW-EM1 100W 4000K/5000K 13000 12000 120° 645*125*56.5
SL-BAY-100W-XW-EM2 200W 4000K/5000K 26000 24000 120° 740*375*65.5
SL-BAY-150W-XW-EM1 150W 4000K/5000K 19500 18000 120° 845*125*56.5
SL-BAY-150W-XW-EM2 300W 4000K/5000K 39000 36000 120° 940*375*65.5
*XW: NW 4000K /DW 5000K
Shanghai Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.
No. 2755 SanLu Road, Minhang District Shanghai 201112, China
Tel: (+86)-21-6411 3138 Fax: (+86)-21-6411 3862